Product specification

Product code:

Model name:

Product name:
Recommended print dimension:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.2_46.?).//

SCATOLA

SCATOLA, pen stand, transparent
8.5x29cm

8.4 x8.4x10.2cm

0.186 kg

0.2004 kg

125

50/10/1

0.45 mx0.24 mx0.48 m
10.02 kg
8605025685724
392690979900

11



